



1121 Georgia Avenue, Sheboygan, Wisconsin 53081  
 Church: (920) 452-4331 School: (920) 452-5071  
[www.ourbethlehem.com](http://www.ourbethlehem.com)

## Schedule of Fees

## 2022-23 School Year

	First Child in the family (per student; for both member and non-member children)	Second Child	Third & More Child
<b>REGISTRATION</b>			
Grades 5K - 8	\$200	\$200	\$200
4 Yr Old Kindergarten	\$170	\$170	\$170
3 Yr Old Kindergarten	\$170	\$170	\$170
<b>TUITION</b>			
<b>Members of Bethlehem Church</b>			
Grades 5K - 8	\$2,025	\$1,830	\$1,610
4 Yr Old Kindergarten (4/5 days)	\$1,425	\$1,300	\$1,150
3 Yr Old Kindergarten (3 days)	\$1,250	\$1,150	\$1050
<b>Community Rate</b>			
Grades 5K - 8	\$3,300	\$2,775	\$2,375
4 Yr Old Kindergarten (4/5 days)	\$1,925	\$1,725	\$1,525
3-Year Kindergarten (3 days)	\$1,700	\$1,500	\$1,350

A surcharge of \$75 per student is added for returning families not completing the required paperwork and making their first tuition payment by August 5.

Tuition pays for only a small part of the student's education at Bethlehem. The cost to educate a child is just under \$9000 per year. The congregation on average helps cover around 75% of the educational costs. Our tuition rates are very low to help families afford a quality Christian education. When you think of the hourly rate, a family pays less than \$3.00 per hour while their child(ren) are in class or about \$20.00 a day for education and care. That is a tremendous bargain! If you need help to cover the cost of tuition please apply for financial assistance. Bethlehem is also a participant in the Wisconsin Parental Choice Program. Eligible families can apply online at <https://sms.dpi.wi.gov/ChoiceParent/> between February 1st and April 15<sup>th</sup>. The voucher from this program would cover the entire amount of tuition and registration for grades 4K to 8.

**Rev. J. Patrick Niles**  
*Administrative Pastor*

**Rev. Colin M. Moon**  
*Associate Pastor*

**Patrick R. Vanic**  
*Principal*